Open Book New York

Office of the State Comptroller

Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller

Contract Search Results

Original Contract Approved/Filed Date between 01/01/2020 and 12/31/2020

Contract Current Spending | Contract | Contract Original Contract
Vendor Name Department/Facility Number Contract to Date | Start Date | End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed
Amount Date
Commodity -
BELL ELECTRICAL SUPPLY |[New York State . Maintenance,
o0 INC Thruway Authority | C12007! $59,625.00 $0.00//09/17/2020 |11/30/2020 |LED Lights Industry Supplics | ©/08/2020
And Equipment
MARIE E WATERMAN New York State CT19092 $52,350.00 $0.00/01/01/2020 |12/31/2022 | Corrugated plastic sign | Commodity - 02/20/2020
Thruway Authority blanks Miscellaneous
MARIE E WATERMAN New York State CT20004 $81,525.00 $0.00/01/30/2020 |12/31/2022 |Folding Sign Stands | Commodity - 02/14/2020
Thruway Authority Miscellaneous
CERTIFIED SAFETY New York State L Commodity -
PRODUCTS OF NY INC Thraway Authority |C 120003 $31,563.00 $0.00//01/30/2020 [12/31/2022 |Folding sign stands Moo 02/14/2020
HEREDIA GONZALEZ INC ~ |NeW York State CT20101 $307,994.36 $0.00/|12/31/2020 [12/31/2024 |Work clothing Commodity - 12/31/2020
Thruway Authority Miscellaneous
PRECISE MRM LLC New York State | o90076 | §102,690.00/  $0.00|10/13/2020 |09/30/2023 | ¥ ehicle mounted Commodity - 10/13/2020
Thruway Authority temperature sensors Miscellaneous
NORTHERN SUPPLY INC New York State CT19099 $330,168.00 $0.0001/27/2020 |04/30/2024 |Fexible plowblade  fCommodity - 01/27/2020
Thruway Authority accessories Miscellaneous
MAXWELL PRODUCTS INC | New York State fopyg060 | 91.135,057.60|  $0.0009/29/2020 |12/31/2023 | Asphaltic Materials | C0mmodity - Road 44,79/579
Thruway Authority Materials
New York State Chrysler (Mopar) OEM ||Commodity -
DRIVERS VILLAGE INC . CT20015 $300,000.00 $0.00//06/16/2020 |12/31/2024 |replacement parts for || Vehicles And 07/22/2020
Thruway Authority ) .
vehicles Supplies
New York State Chrysler (Mopar) OEM ||Commodity -
FRED BEANS PARTS INC : CT20022 $100,000.00 $0.00/|06/16/2020 |12/31/2024 |replacement parts for | Vehicles And 07/22/2020
Thruway Authority } .
vehicles Supplies
. C Commodity -
PBS BRAKE & SUPPLY CORP |~V York State CT20020 $50,000.00 $0.00|03/13/2020 |12/31/2024 | ¥ chicle Lighting Vehicles And 03/16/2020
Thruway Authority Statewide Supplies
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EAST COAST EMERGENCY

New York State

Vehicle Lighting

Commodity -

LIGHTING INC Thruway Authority CT20021 $750,000.00 $0.00(03/13/2020 |12/31/2024 Statewide Vehlc.les And 03/16/2020
Supplies
. Commodity -
CAMPBELL FREIGHTLINER |[New York State Various OEM truck )
OF ORANGE COUNTY Thruway Authority CT20061 $75,000.00 $0.00/10/01/2020 09/30/2025 parts ;15;111511::, And 10/06/2020
. L Commodity -
ISLAND TECH SERVICES LLC |~V York State CT20019 $350,000.00 §0.00(03/13/2020 |12/31/2024 | ¥ chicle Lighting Vehicles And 03/16/2020
Thruway Authority Statewide .
Supplies
New York State Aeroquip hoses and Commodity -
A & M INDUSTRIAL INC . CT20017 $80,000.00 $0.0006/23/2020 |12/31/2022 |[fittings for Syracuse Vehicles And 07/21/2020
Thruway Authority .2 .
Division Supplies
New Salt Shed Geneva
HYBRID BUILDING New York State Interchange Ontario Construction -
SOLUTIONS LLC Thruway Authority D214778 $134,660.00 $0.00/06/10/2020 09/30/2020 County Syracuse Building 06/10/2020
Division
Albany Hudson
Electric Trail Crossing .
A COLARUSSO & SONINC |[New York State | 1o $854,569.87 $0.00(01/21/2020 [12/22/2020 | Berkshire Thruway | Gonsiruction - 01/21/2020
Thruway Authority . |Building
Rensselaer & Columbia
County
Demo metal bldg &
New York State construct salt storage Construction -
JAMES H MALOY INC . D214707 $2,149,267.17 $0.00//03/11/2020 02/12/2021 |shed Albany Division 1 03/11/2020
Thruway Authority . Building
Maintenance Complex
Albany County
Concrete pavement
diamond grinding .
D A COLLINS New York State Construction -
CONSTRUCTION CO INC Thruway Authority D214780 $2,523,921.77 $0.00/08/28/2020 |06/11/2021 |southbound only MP Highway 08/28/2020
141.9 to 148.3 TAA
20-6 Albany County
Bridge reconstruction
A SERVIDONE INC-B New York State on 3 bridges over [ 87 Construction -
ANTHONY CONSTRUCTION . D214736 | $30,806,572.06 $0.00 (03/16/2020 05/26/2022 |& 1287 New York . 03/16/2020
Thruway Authority . Highway
CORP Division Rockland
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ECONOMY PAVING CO INC

New York State
Thruway Authority

D214757

$4,192,579.74

$0.00

03/13/2020

12/02/2020

Bridge replacement of
exit 37 ramp over the
NYS Thruway I 90
Onondaga County

Construction -
Highway

03/13/2020

CSX TRANSPORTATION INC

New York State
Thruway Authority

D214775

$785,000.00

$0.00

11/01/2019

03/29/2024

Railroad support
services I 90 bridge
replacement mp 288.13
Liverpool Onondaga
County

Construction -
Highway

10/30/2020

BETTE & CRING LLC

New York State
Thruway Authority

D214773

$654,127.46

$0.00

06/07/2020

09/01/2020

Bridge Steel Repairs
Brookside Bridge
Ulster County

Construction -
Highway

06/07/2020

BETTE & CRING LLC

New York State
Thruway Authority

D214754

$3,876,525.35

$0.00

01/10/2020

11/20/2020

Replace Old State Road
Bridge Over 1 90 &
Bridge Rail Work
Albany & Schenectady
Counties TAA 19-36B

Construction -
Highway

01/10/2020

UNION CONCRETE AND
CONSTRUCTION CORP

New York State
Thruway Authority

D214767

$17,828,263.57

$0.00

02/27/2020

07/31/2020

1-90 Pavement rehab
shoulder reconstruction
Cattaraugus Erie &
Chautauqua Buffalo
Division

Construction -
Highway

02/27/2020

UNION CONCRETE AND
CONSTRUCTION CORP

New York State
Thruway Authority

D214752

$1,634,947.51

$0.00

09/10/2020

09/24/2021

Structural Steel Repairs
to 2 Bridges
BIN1022859 MP 421
& 5511490 MP463
Chautauqua & Erie
Counties

Construction -
Highway

09/10/2020

VENTURE CONSTRUCTION
INC

New York State
Thruway Authority

D214783

$1,181,063.23

$0.00

04/30/2020

07/17/2020

Concrete Surface
Treatments & Path
Markings Cuomo
Bridge NY Division
Westchester &
Rockland Counties

Construction -
Highway

04/30/2020

HARRISON & BURROWES
BRIDGE CONSTRUCTORS
INC

New York State
Thruway Authority
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D214742

$14,508,014.62

$0.00

11/19/2021

09/30/2022

Replacement of 1 87
bridge over route 207
Orange County

Construction -
Highway

02/28/2020




Safety Upgrades &

York . ion -
CALLANAN INDUSTRIES INC | NeW YorkState ) yo0e | $8.724.50742|  $0.0003/02/2020 |11/20/2020 | Miscellancous Work | onstruction 03/02/2020
Thruway Authority Highway
Montgomery County
Bridge Replacement
HARRISON & BURROWES New York State Interchange B2 Ramp Construction -
BRIDGE CONSTRUCTORS . D214733 $6,767,276.10 $0.00/12/31/2020 05/13/2021 |[Over Berkshire Spur I . 01/22/2020
Thruway Authority - Highway
INC 90 Albany Division
Albany County
On demand repairs .
D A COLLINS New York State . Construction -
CONSTRUCTION CO INC Thruway Authority D214759 $2,823,600.00 $0.0012/28/2020 |01/12/2023 T hruway 1nfrastmgtpre Standby Contracts 12/28/2020
in the Albany Division
On demand pavement
New York State repair various locations Construction -
GRACE INDUSTRIES LLC . D214758 | $12,898,482.81 $0.0003/13/2020 |11/19/2021 |New England Thruway 03/13/2020
Thruway Authority Standby Contracts
195 Bronx &
Westchester Counties
Gas Main Installation
ORANGE AND ROCKLAND  |[New York State Scotland Hill Road Construction -
UTILITIES INC Thruway Authority D214772 $94,211.50 $0.00/03/02/2020 03/02/2022 Bridge Replacement Utilities 03/17/2020
Rockland County
Biennial Bridge Consultant -
New York State Inspection Mario Architect,
HARDESTY & HANOVER LLC . D214729 $2,300,000.00 $0.00/11/04/2019 |11/03/2022 |Cuomo Bridge Engineering And  |02/13/2020
Thruway Authority .
Rockland Appraisal Related
&Westchester Counties |[Services
. . Consultant -
HUDSON VALLEY Materials testing & |\ | i,
New York State mspection term . .
ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES . D214766 $500,000.00 $0.0001/27/2020 |01/26/2024 Engineering And  |/08/05/2020
Thruway Authority agreement New York .
PC Divisi Appraisal Related
ivision .
Services
. . Consultant -
Design services Architect
TANTE NSULTI York high i . ]
STANTEC CONSULTING New York State 1)1 1767 | §3.000,000.00]  $0.0009/30/2020 [09/29/2024 |Mighway andbridge o ing And |11/24/2020
SERVICES INC Thruway Authority term agreement .
: Appraisal Related
statewide .
Services
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Biennial Bridge &

Consultant -

New York State Structure Inspection Architect,
WSA GROUP PE PC . D214739 $4,640,000.00 $0.00/(11/18/2019 ||03/17/2022 Engineering And  |04/13/2020
Thruway Authority New York and Albany .
Divisi Appraisal Related
ivisions .
Services
Construction Consultant -
Inspection Services Architect,
LOCKWOOD KESSLER & = | New York State —lpy, 1 1761 | 63.050,000.00]  $0.00(01/27/2020 |11/30/2023 | Bridge Replacement | Engineering And |06/26/2020
BARTLETT INC Thruway Authority .
Ramapo Rockland Appraisal Related
County Services
Biennial Bridge & Consultant -
DIDONATO ASSOCIATES New York State Structure Inspection Architect,
ENGINEERING & Thruway Authority D214740 $3,600,000.00 $0.00/11/18/2019 |03/17/2024 |[Services Agreement Engineering And  |04/14/2020
ARCHITECTURE PC Y Syracuse and Buffalo ||Appraisal Related
Divisions Services
Consultant -
New York State Design support services | Architect,
GREENMAN-PEDERSEN INC . D214776 $9,200,000.00 $0.0005/12/2020 (05/11/2025 |[service areas rehabs Engineering And 10/26/2020
Thruway Authority . .
statewide Appraisal Related
Services
Materials testing & Conspltant )
New York State inspection term Arcl'ntect.,
CME ASSOCIATES INC . D214764 $350,000.00 $0.00(01/27/2020 |01/26/2023 Engineering And  |/08/18/2020
Thruway Authority agreement Buffalo .
Divisi Appraisal Related
ivision .
Services
Consultant -
Term agreement for Architect,
APPLIED RESEARCH New York State D214784 $750,000.00 $0.00(09/30/2020 [09/29/2023 |pavement management |Engineering And | 12/04/2020
ASSOCIATES INC Thruway Authority . ; .
services Statewide Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant - Audit,
BST & CO CPAS LLP New York State C010537 $708,900.00 $0.00/|12/01/2019 |11/30/2024 |Accounting and Accounting, 02/12/2020
Thruway Authority auditing services Actuarial And
Related Services
Consultant - Audit,
THE BANK OF NEW YORK New York State Trustee services for Accounting,
MELLON Thruway Authority C010540 $622,500.00 $0.00(09/21/2020 [09/21/2030 State supported bonds | Actuarial And 12/16/2020
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Consultant - Audit,

THE BANK OF NEW YORK New York State Custody and Accounting,
MELLON Thruway Authority C010558 $378,500.00 $0.00 (12/18/2020 |12/17/2025 safekeeping services Actuarial And 12/18/2020
Related Services
DEPARTMENT OF iugrigiinnglr‘zt?lProj ect Consultant
TRANSPORTATION New York State . . .
FEDERAL HIGHWAY Thruway Authority D214770 $85,000.00 $0.00/08/07/2019 08/31/2019 ISpec1ﬁ? Brédge IC{IolnstrclilcStlon. 01/17/2020
ADMINISTRATION nspection Cattaraugus elated Services
County
Construction inspection Consultant -
M J ENGINEERING AND New York State support services term .
LAND SURVEYING P C Thruway Authority D214771 $2,000,000.00 $0.00/03/30/2020 |03/03/2024 agreement Albany I(izgi‘;r(lilcstgsices 06/26/2020
Division
Material Testing & Consultant -
ATLANTIC TESTING New York State . .
LABORATORIES LIMITED Thruway Authority D214723 $700,000.00 $0.00/11/04/2019 |11/03/2021 |[Inspection Term ‘ Constructlon. 01/13/2020
Agreement Statewide |Related Services
Construction
New York State Inspection Support Consultant -
WSP USA SOLUTIONS INC. . D214712 $0.00 $0.0011/06/2019 01/01/2020 [Services Term Construction 01/07/2020
Thruway Authority .
Agreement New York |Related Services
Division
New York State Consultant -
WSP USA INC . D214712 $3,500,000.00 $0.00/01/02/2020 12/31/2025 |Contract assignment Construction 11/25/2020
Thruway Authority

Related Services
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