Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Contract Search Results Original Contract Approved/Filed Date between 01/01/2020 and 12/31/2020

Vendor Name	Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
BELL ELECTRICAL SUPPLY CO INC	New York State Thruway Authority	CT20071	\$59,625.00	\$0.00	09/17/2020	11/30/2020	LED Lights	Commodity - Maintenance, Industry Supplies And Equipment	10/08/2020
MARIE E WATERMAN	New York State Thruway Authority	CT19092	\$52,350.00	\$0.00	01/01/2020	12/31/2022	Corrugated plastic sign blanks	Commodity - Miscellaneous	02/20/2020
MARIE E WATERMAN	New York State Thruway Authority	CT20004	\$81,525.00	\$0.00	01/30/2020	12/31/2022	Folding Sign Stands	Commodity - Miscellaneous	02/14/2020
CERTIFIED SAFETY PRODUCTS OF NY INC	New York State Thruway Authority	CT20005	\$31,563.00	\$0.00	01/30/2020	12/31/2022	Folding sign stands	Commodity - Miscellaneous	02/14/2020
HEREDIA GONZALEZ INC	New York State Thruway Authority	CT20101	\$307,994.36	\$0.00	12/31/2020	12/31/2024	Work clothing	Commodity - Miscellaneous	12/31/2020
PRECISE MRM LLC	New York State Thruway Authority	CT20076	\$102,690.00	\$0.00	10/13/2020	09/30/2023	Vehicle mounted temperature sensors	Commodity - Miscellaneous	10/13/2020
NORTHERN SUPPLY INC	New York State Thruway Authority	CT19099	\$330,168.00	\$0.00	01/27/2020	04/30/2024	Flexible plow blade accessories	Commodity - Miscellaneous	01/27/2020
MAXWELL PRODUCTS INC	New York State Thruway Authority	CT20060	\$1,135,057.60	\$0.00	09/29/2020	12/31/2023	Asphaltic Materials	Commodity - Road Materials	09/29/2020
DRIVERS VILLAGE INC	New York State Thruway Authority	CT20015	\$300,000.00	\$0.00	06/16/2020	12/31/2024	Chrysler (Mopar) OEM replacement parts for vehicles	Commodity - Vehicles And Supplies	07/22/2020
FRED BEANS PARTS INC	New York State Thruway Authority	CT20022	\$100,000.00	\$0.00	06/16/2020	12/31/2024	Chrysler (Mopar) OEM replacement parts for vehicles	Commodity - Vehicles And Supplies	07/22/2020
PBS BRAKE & SUPPLY CORP	New York State Thruway Authority	CT20020	\$50,000.00	\$0.00	03/13/2020	12/31/2024	Vehicle Lighting Statewide	Commodity - Vehicles And Supplies	03/16/2020

Page 1 of 6 - May 3, 2024 - 12:25 PM.

EAST COAST EMERGENCY LIGHTING INC	New York State Thruway Authority	CT20021	\$750,000.00	\$0.00	03/13/2020	12/31/2024	Vehicle Lighting Statewide	Commodity - Vehicles And Supplies	03/16/2020
CAMPBELL FREIGHTLINER OF ORANGE COUNTY	New York State Thruway Authority	CT20061	\$75,000.00	\$0.00	10/01/2020	09/30/2025	Various OEM truck parts	Commodity - Vehicles And Supplies	10/06/2020
ISLAND TECH SERVICES LLC	New York State Thruway Authority	CT20019	\$350,000.00	\$0.00	03/13/2020	12/31/2024	Vehicle Lighting Statewide	Commodity - Vehicles And Supplies	03/16/2020
A & M INDUSTRIAL INC	New York State Thruway Authority	CT20017	\$80,000.00	\$0.00	06/23/2020	12/31/2022	Aeroquip hoses and fittings for Syracuse Division	Commodity - Vehicles And Supplies	07/21/2020
HYBRID BUILDING SOLUTIONS LLC	New York State Thruway Authority	D214778	\$134,660.00	\$0.00	06/10/2020	09/30/2020	New Salt Shed Geneva Interchange Ontario County Syracuse Division	Construction - Building	06/10/2020
A COLARUSSO & SON INC	New York State Thruway Authority	D214755	\$854,569.87	\$0.00	01/21/2020	12/22/2020	Albany Hudson Electric Trail Crossing Berkshire Thruway Rensselaer & Columbia County	Construction - Building	01/21/2020
JAMES H MALOY INC	New York State Thruway Authority	D214707	\$2,149,267.17	\$0.00	03/11/2020	02/12/2021	Demo metal bldg & construct salt storage shed Albany Division Maintenance Complex Albany County	Construction - Building	03/11/2020
D A COLLINS CONSTRUCTION CO INC	New York State Thruway Authority	D214780	\$2,523,921.77	\$0.00	08/28/2020	06/11/2021	Concrete pavement diamond grinding southbound only MP 141.9 to 148.3 TAA 20-6 Albany County	Construction - Highway	08/28/2020
A SERVIDONE INC-B ANTHONY CONSTRUCTION CORP	New York State Thruway Authority	D214736	\$30,806,572.06	\$0.00	03/16/2020	05/26/2022	Bridge reconstruction on 3 bridges over I 87 & I 287 New York Division Rockland County	Construction - Highway	03/16/2020

ECONOMY PAVING CO INC	New York State Thruway Authority	D214757	\$4,192,579.74	\$0.00	03/13/2020	12/02/2020	Bridge replacement of exit 37 ramp over the NYS Thruway I 90 Onondaga County	Construction - Highway	03/13/2020
CSX TRANSPORTATION INC	New York State Thruway Authority	D214775	\$785,000.00	\$0.00	11/01/2019	03/29/2024	Railroad support services I 90 bridge replacement mp 288.13 Liverpool Onondaga County	Construction - Highway	10/30/2020
BETTE & CRING LLC	New York State Thruway Authority	D214773	\$654,127.46	\$0.00	06/07/2020	09/01/2020	Bridge Steel Repairs Brookside Bridge Ulster County	Construction - Highway	06/07/2020
BETTE & CRING LLC	New York State Thruway Authority	D214754	\$3,876,525.35	\$0.00	01/10/2020	11/20/2020	Replace Old State Road Bridge Over I 90 & Bridge Rail Work Albany & Schenectady Counties TAA 19-36B	Construction - Highway	01/10/2020
UNION CONCRETE AND CONSTRUCTION CORP	New York State Thruway Authority	D214767	\$17,828,263.57	\$0.00	02/27/2020	07/31/2020	I-90 Pavement rehab shoulder reconstruction Cattaraugus Erie & Chautauqua Buffalo Division	Construction - Highway	02/27/2020
UNION CONCRETE AND CONSTRUCTION CORP	New York State Thruway Authority	D214752	\$1,634,947.51	\$0.00	09/10/2020	09/24/2021	Structural Steel Repairs to 2 Bridges BIN1022859 MP 421 & 5511490 MP463 Chautauqua & Erie Counties	Construction - Highway	09/10/2020
VENTURE CONSTRUCTION INC	New York State Thruway Authority	D214783	\$1,181,063.23	\$0.00	04/30/2020	07/17/2020	Concrete Surface Treatments & Path Markings Cuomo Bridge NY Division Westchester & Rockland Counties	Construction - Highway	04/30/2020
HARRISON & BURROWES BRIDGE CONSTRUCTORS INC	New York State Thruway Authority	D214742	\$14,508,014.62	\$0.00	11/19/2021	09/30/2022	Replacement of I 87 bridge over route 207 Orange County	Construction - Highway	02/28/2020

CALLANAN INDUSTRIES INC	New York State Thruway Authority	D214708	\$8,724,597.42	\$0.00	03/02/2020	11/20/2020	Safety Upgrades & Miscellaneous Work Montgomery County	Construction - Highway	03/02/2020
HARRISON & BURROWES BRIDGE CONSTRUCTORS INC	New York State Thruway Authority	D214733	\$6,767,276.10	\$0.00	12/31/2020	05/13/2021	Bridge Replacement Interchange B2 Ramp Over Berkshire Spur I 90 Albany Division Albany County	Construction - Highway	01/22/2020
D A COLLINS CONSTRUCTION CO INC	New York State Thruway Authority	D214759	\$2,823,600.00	\$0.00	12/28/2020	01/12/2023	On demand repairs Thruway infrastructure in the Albany Division	Construction - Standby Contracts	12/28/2020
GRACE INDUSTRIES LLC	New York State Thruway Authority	D214758	\$12,898,482.81	\$0.00	03/13/2020	11/19/2021	On demand pavement repair various locations New England Thruway I 95 Bronx & Westchester Counties	Construction - Standby Contracts	03/13/2020
ORANGE AND ROCKLAND UTILITIES INC	New York State Thruway Authority	D214772	\$94,211.50	\$0.00	03/02/2020	03/02/2022	Gas Main Installation Scotland Hill Road Bridge Replacement Rockland County	Construction - Utilities	03/17/2020
HARDESTY & HANOVER LLC	New York State Thruway Authority	D214729	\$2,300,000.00	\$0.00	11/04/2019	11/03/2022	Biennial Bridge Inspection Mario Cuomo Bridge Rockland &Westchester Counties	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	02/13/2020
HUDSON VALLEY ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES PC	New York State Thruway Authority	D214766	\$500,000.00	\$0.00	01/27/2020	01/26/2024	Materials testing & inspection term agreement New York Division	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	08/05/2020
STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES INC	New York State Thruway Authority	D214787	\$3,000,000.00	\$0.00	09/30/2020	09/29/2024	Design services highway and bridge term agreement statewide	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	11/24/2020

WSA GROUP PE PC	New York State Thruway Authority	D214739	\$4,640,000.00	\$0.00	11/18/2019	03/17/2022	Biennial Bridge & Structure Inspection New York and Albany Divisions	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	04/13/2020
LOCKWOOD KESSLER & BARTLETT INC	New York State Thruway Authority	D214761	\$3,050,000.00	\$0.00	01/27/2020	11/30/2023	Construction Inspection Services Bridge Replacement Ramapo Rockland County	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	06/26/2020
DIDONATO ASSOCIATES ENGINEERING & ARCHITECTURE PC	New York State Thruway Authority	D214740	\$3,600,000.00	\$0.00	11/18/2019	03/17/2024	Biennial Bridge & Structure Inspection Services Agreement Syracuse and Buffalo Divisions	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	04/14/2020
GREENMAN-PEDERSEN INC	New York State Thruway Authority	D214776	\$9,200,000.00	\$0.00	05/12/2020	05/11/2025	Design support services service areas rehabs statewide	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	10/26/2020
CME ASSOCIATES INC	New York State Thruway Authority	D214764	\$350,000.00	\$0.00	01/27/2020	01/26/2023	Materials testing & inspection term agreement Buffalo Division	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	08/18/2020
APPLIED RESEARCH ASSOCIATES INC	New York State Thruway Authority	D214784	\$750,000.00	\$0.00	09/30/2020	09/29/2023	Term agreement for pavement management services Statewide	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	12/04/2020
BST & CO CPAS LLP	New York State Thruway Authority	C010537	\$708,900.00	\$0.00	12/01/2019	11/30/2024	Accounting and auditing services	Consultant - Audit, Accounting, Actuarial And Related Services	02/12/2020
THE BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON	New York State Thruway Authority	C010540	\$622,500.00	\$0.00	09/21/2020	09/21/2030	Trustee services for State supported bonds	Consultant - Audit, Accounting, Actuarial And Related Services	12/16/2020

THE BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON	New York State Thruway Authority	C010558	\$378,500.00	\$0.00	12/18/2020	12/17/2025	Custody and safekeeping services	Consultant - Audit, Accounting, Actuarial And Related Services	12/18/2020
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION	New York State Thruway Authority	D214770	\$85,000.00	\$0.00	08/07/2019	08/31/2019	Supplemental Agreement 1 Project Specific Bridge Inspection Cattaraugus County	Consultant - Construction Related Services	01/17/2020
M J ENGINEERING AND LAND SURVEYING P C	New York State Thruway Authority	D214771	\$2,000,000.00	\$0.00	03/30/2020	03/03/2024	Construction inspection support services term agreement Albany Division	Consultant - Construction Related Services	06/26/2020
ATLANTIC TESTING LABORATORIES LIMITED	New York State Thruway Authority	D214723	\$700,000.00	\$0.00	11/04/2019	11/03/2021	Material Testing & Inspection Term Agreement Statewide	Consultant - Construction Related Services	01/13/2020
WSP USA SOLUTIONS INC.	New York State Thruway Authority	D214712	\$0.00	\$0.00	11/06/2019	01/01/2020	Construction Inspection Support Services Term Agreement New York Division	Consultant - Construction Related Services	01/07/2020
WSP USA INC	New York State Thruway Authority	D214712	\$3,500,000.00	\$0.00	01/02/2020	12/31/2025	Contract assignment	Consultant - Construction Related Services	11/25/2020